



ELIET SP2000 -- CONVEYOR BELT				
NO	MMA 01 070 220	REV	1	DATE 2009/03/27

#	Order nr	article description	quantity
1	BH 551 040 450	flexible hydraulic hose 1/4"x545	1
2	BH 331 203 210	hydraulic engine epmm 32cc	1
3	BB 351 050 516	key 5x5x16 din 6885a	1
4	BS 522 100 616	screw m6x16 din 7991	3
5	MPA 01 070 430	spacer ring	1
6	BA 161 011 161	sprocket simplex 3/8"x7/32" 11t	1
7	BS 531 200 600	washer m6 din 7349	1
8	BS 512 000 616	bolt m6x16 din 933	6
9	BS 531 000 800	washer m8 din 125	1
10	BS 534 000 800	lock washer m8 din 6798a	2
11	BS 512 000 820	bolt m8x20 din 933	1
12	MPA 01 060 500	bar for height control	1
13	MPA 01 060 620	rubber protection	1
14	BB 221 005 100	pop plug steel 4.8x10 din 7337 a	46
15	BY 203 000 100	alu. mounting stud	36
16	MPA 01 060 540	alu. belt guide	1
17	BS 531 000 600	washer m6 din 125	1
18	BS 502 000 600	self locking nut m6 din 985	8
19	MPA 01 060 640	latch grip for transport	2
20	BS 522 500 616	screw m6x16 iso 7380	4
21	MPA 01 060 520	grip to lift conveyor	2
22	BH 551 040 430	flexible hydraulic hose 1/4"x525	1
23	MPA 01 060 400	chassis left side	1
24	MPA 01 060 530	nylon belt guide	2
25	BY 431 125 250	conveyer sp2000	1
26	MPA 01 060 560	idler roller	1
27	MPA 01 060 570	shaft idler roller	1
28	BL 002 004 203	bearing 6004 zz	2
29	MPA 01 060 510	protection bracket conveyor	1
30	MPA 01 060 460	tension regulator of the belt	2
31	MPA 01 060 480	clamp	4
32	BS 512 000 630	bolt m6x30 din 933	4
33	MPA 01 060 470	top roller bracket	2
34	BS 531 001 000	washer m10 din 125	2
35	BS 534 001 000	lock washer m10 din 6798a	2
36	BS 512 001 020	bolt m10x20 din 933	2
37	BS 521 100 820	screw m8x20 din 912	8
38	MPA 01 060 420	frame support bracket	2
39	BS 501 000 800	nut m8 din 934	8
40	BS 511 000 842	bolt m8x50 din 931	4
41	BS 532 008 356	washer m8x35x3	4
42	BS 502 000 800	self locking nut m8 din 985	6
43	MPA 01 060 410	chassis right side	1
44	BS 581 000 820	stud m8x200 din 975	1
45	MPA 01 060 430	frame support tube	2
46	MPA 01 060 440	belt scraper conveyor	1
47	MPA 01 060 550	driven roller	1
48	MPA 01 060 630	retainer for rubber protection	1
49	MPA 01 060 490	frame body conveyor	1
50	BL 801 101 500	bearing + flanges aspfl 202	2
51	MPA 01 060 590	traction roller bracket	2
52	BS 554 100 616	bolt m6x16 din 603	1

53	MPA 01 060 450	roller scraper	1
54	MPA 01 060 580	transmission housing	4
55	BA 101 020 010	chain simplex 3/8"x7/32" 20l	1
56	BB 341 050 516	key 5x5x16 din 6880	1
58	MPA 01 060 600	hydro engine plate	1
59	BS 534 000 600	lock washer m6 din 6798a	1
60	BH 509 251 006	male stud coupling 10lx3/8" bo	1
61	BA 161 011 151	sprocket simplex 3/8"x7/32" 11t	8